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S;!0et NOTE #1 A. L. Watkins acquired a tax interest on the land described on the caption of 
this tract and other land as follows:

Sheet
1. Auditor General

8-16-29 
8-16-29 
6-5-28

2. George E. Luther & wife, Mary H.
7-6-28

3. Arthur L. Watkins & wife, Grace
l

• S|, NWjj Sec 2 cont. 80 ac. more or less T 20 N, R13W

OOGUMftfTS FiLEO WITH GBIGifi/d IfiSTSUMcNlS
1. At'siracf •
2. GpiiiioiiS of Tiiis
3. Tliie Searufi _
4. Msilgap jfefoase
5. Trse voashars _
6. ' Oikr mmms

8-31-29
8-31-29
8-3-28

50-630
77-381
50-550

Tax Deed 
r Tax Deed 
Tax Deed I)

it

8-22-29 " 76-350yes.. Q. C. D.

' NOTE #2 A. L. Watkins conveyed his interest in the land on the caption of this tract 
as follows:

1. A. L. Watkins Sc wife, Grace .E.
1-10-30

2. Consumers Power Company
8-12-29 76-394 QCD

ILAND AS PER CAPTION

NOTE #3 A. L. Watkins conveyed his interest in the balance of the land described in 
Note #1 above*as follows:

r\ nr\ 
'PtoiyA. L.‘Watkins Sc wife, Grace1.

8-12-29
2. A. J. Cline

S|, NW4 sd sec 2, except a strip of Id 100 ft wide 
run across sd Id' owned by Consumers Power Company
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TITLE HISTORY

1. William Gerber & wife, Carrie
2-8-17 54-32 W.D. ■2-I-I7

2. Eastern Michigan Power Company 
3-21-17 4-20-17 54-67 General Deed I. 3. Consumers Power Company


